178 M/A Frsn, Jsy, X/Bred Cows, BW 70, PW 92

Dairy / Herd

https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/3897

Frsn,Jsy,Crossbred

Good Line of Leased Cows with young age spread. "Well Worth a Look"

Stock data
Breed

Tally - 3yr
Tally - 5yr
Tally - 7 yr

% Jersey
Farm Contour

Breeding

BW

Breeding background
Semen company
Breed NM

Bull BVD tested
Calving end

Health

TB status

Current lepto vaccination
Vaccinated for BVD
Shed drenched

Production
Once a day milking

SCC current
Milked by

] CLOSING

22/10/2019 11:59 pm

178

Frsn,Jsy,CrossbredApprox final tally (after sales & culls)

107
20
20
10
Flat

70
LIC,Ambreed
LIC,Other
Jsy

Yes

27 Jan 2020

C10
No
No
No

No
120000
Sharemilker

2 REPS
Phonse Carroll
D 0272357182

$1,700 / Head

Ref No. 01-003897
Views: 511

&7 Phonse.Carroll@pggwrightson.co.nz

Tally -4 yr
Tally -6 yr
% Friesian
% X bred

PW

No of weeks Al
Pred. Al breed
Date bull removed
Calving start

DNA Profiled

EBL status

Vaccinated for Roto virus
Bull BVD vaccinated
Tails on

SCC last year
Shed type

No

178
20
11
20
70

92

6

Crossbred
18 Jan 2019
04 Aug 2019
No

Free
No
No
Yes

110000
Rotary
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