

## 178 M/A Frsn, Jsy, X/Bred Cows, BW 70, PW 92

\$1,700 / Head

Ref No. 01-003897

Views: 511

Dairy / Herd

Milked by

https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/3897



## **CLOSING**

22/10/2019 11:59 pm

REPS

**Phonse Carroll** 

0272357182

BREED Frsn,Jsy,Crossbred Good Line of Leased Cows with	TALLY 178 young age spread. "Well \	-	70	PW 92	GENETICS No
Stock data					
Breed		Frsn,Jsy,CrossbredApprox final tally (after sales & culls)			178
Tally - 3 yr		107	Tally - 4 yr		20
Tally - 5 yr		20	Tally - 6 yr		11
Tally - 7 yr		20	% Friesian		20
% Jersey		10	% X bred		70
Farm Contour		Flat			
Breeding					
BW		70	PW		92
Breeding background		LIC,Ambreed	No of weeks	AI	6

_			
BW	70	PW	92
Breeding background	LIC,Ambreed	No of weeks Al	6
Semen company	LIC,Other	Pred. Al breed	Crossbred
Breed NM	Jsy	Date bull removed	18 Jan 2019
Bull BVD tested	Yes	Calving start	04 Aug 2019
Calving end	27 Jan 2020	DNA Profiled	No
Health			
TB status	C10	EBL status	Free
Current lepto vaccination	No	Vaccinated for Roto virus	No

TB sta	atus	C10	EBL status	Free
Curre	nt lepto vaccination	No	Vaccinated for Roto virus	No
Vacci	nated for BVD	No	Bull BVD vaccinated	No
Shed	drenched	No	Tails on	Yes

Production			
Once a day milking	No	SCC last year	110000
SCC current	120000	Shed type	Rotary

Sharemilker

For assistance with Agonline, please email us at enquiries@agonline.co.nz